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COURSE CODE DATE TIME ACADEMIC 

COUNSELOR 

S’ NAME 

LT 

BLI-224: ICT 28-01-24  9.00 am to 11.00 am   

Fundamentals 

(Theory) 

04-02-24 

11-02-24 

18-02-24 

  

Mr. R. S. 

Aswal 

LT-11 

BLI-225 : 28-01-24 25-02-24 11.00am to 01.00 p.m   

Communication 

Skills 

04-02-24 

11-02-24 

18-02-24 

03-03-24 

10-03-24 

17-03-24 

 

 
Dr. Lucy 

Grabial 

LT-12 

BLIE-226: 28-01-24 25-02-24 2.00 p.m. to 4.00 pm.  LT-13 

Management of 

Library and 

Information Centre 

04-02-24 

11-02-24 

18-02-24 

03-03-24 

10-03-24 

 17-03-24 

 

 
 

Mrs. Manju 

Kant 

 

BLIE-227(P): 25-02-24 24-03-23 

31-03-24 

07-04-23 

14-04-23 

   

Document 

Processing; Practice 

03-03-24 

10-03-24 
  17-03-24 

2.00pm to 04.00pm 

 

 

Dr. Projes Roy 
LT-11 

BLIE-229 ICT in   24-02-24  5.00 pm to 07.00 pm    Dr. Projes Roy  

Libraries 02-03-24 

09-03-24 

 16-03-24 

   Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/

buj-pcxc-aeq 

      

BLIE-228: 

Information 

Products and 

Services 

23-03-23 

30-03-23 

06-04-23 

13-04-23 

 

20-04-24 

27-04-24 

04-05-24 

11-05-24 

7.00pm to 8.30pm. 

 

 

Dr.Parth 

Bhattach

araya 

Video call link: 

https://meet.google.com/

uti-kqoa-eqs 
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