INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY REGIONAL CENTRE, NOIDA COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR THEORY CLASSES JULY-JUNE (2023-24) SESSION

LEARNER SUPPORT CENTRE **PSC-0771P**, Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences for Women PROGRAMME NAME: BLISSEMESTER/YEAR...**JULY-JUNE (2023-24)**

	1 .		1		
COURSE CODE	DATE		TIME	ACADEMIC	LT
				COUNSELOR	
				S' NAME	
BLI-224: ICT	28-01-24		9.00 am to 11.00 am		
Fundamentals	04-02-24				LT-11
(Theory)	11-02-24			Mr. R. S.	
	18-02-24			Aswal	
BLI-225:	28-01-24	25-02-24	11.00am to 01.00 p.m		
Communication	04-02-24	03-03-24		Dr. Lucy	LT-12
Skills	11-02-24	10-03-24		Grabial	
	18-02-24	17-03-24			
BLIE-226:	28-01-24	25-02-24	2.00 p.m. to 4.00 pm.		LT-13
Management of	04-02-24	03-03-24			
Library and	11-02-24	10-03-24		Mrs. Manju	
Information Centre	18-02-24	17-03-24		Kant	
BLIE-227(P):	25-02-24	24-03-23			
Document	03-03-24	31-03-24	2.00pm to 04.00pm		LT-11
Processing; Practice	10-03-24	07-04-23		Dr. Projes Roy	
	17-03-24	14-04-23			
BLIE-229 ICT in	24-02-24		5.00 pm to 07.00 pm	Dr. Projes Roy	
Libraries	02-03-24				Video call link:
	09-03-24				https://meet.google.com/
	16-03-24				<u>buj-pcxc-aeq</u>
BLIE-228:	23-03-23	20-04-24	7.00pm to 8.30pm.	Dr.Parth	Video call link:
Information	30-03-23	27-04-24		Bhattach	https://meet.google.com/
Products and	06-04-23	04-05-24		araya	<u>uti-kqoa-eqs</u>
Services	13-04-23	11-05-24			

Shaw J. P.

Signature of the Coordinator